
 

  

Tender Notice for the supply of Graphics Workstation (Last date extended upto 20th 

December 2021)  

  

Tender Notice for the supply of Fractional Distillation Unit (Last date extended up to 20th 

December 2021)  

  

Sealed quotations are invited from the authorised firms for the binding work of 249 

journals & 32 books - Specifications attached .  

  

Tender - General Conditions and Form of Tender  

  

Tender document for the supply, installation and commissioning of online ups & tubular 

batteries at various campuses of Kannur University  

  

Competitive quotations are invited from the bonafide and resourceful contractors/ service 

providers for the service to Carbon Neutral Project proposed to conduct at Udayagiri 

Panchayath of Kannur District by Department of Environmental Studies.  

  

Sealed competitive tenders super scribed as Replacing damaged CT, PT and TOD meter 

with ones at HT substation, Nileswaram Campus of Kannur University are invited from 

registered competent electrical Contractors/firms.  

  

Sealed competitive tenders superscribed “Supply of Graphics Workstation” are invited 

from authorized dealers for the supply and installation of Graphics workstation with given 

specifications 

  

Sealed competitive tenders superscribed “Supply of UV-Visible Scanning 

Spectrophotometer” are invited from authorized dealers for the supply and installation of 

UV-Visible scanning spectrophotometer with given specifications  

  

Sealed competitive tenders superscribed “Supply of fractional distillation unit” are invited 

from authorized dealers for the supply and installation of Laboratory fractional distillation 

unit for phytochemical extraction with given specifications  

  

The Director, IUCB invites e-tender in Single Bid System from eligible, reputed, and 

bonafide agencies for the supply, installation, Testing and commissioning of 30 KVA Diesel 

power generator set with AMF for IUCB, kannur University Palayad campus.  

  

https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/workstation_extended.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/workstation_extended.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/FDU_extended.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/FDU_extended.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/Quotation_notice_2p9mUGR.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/Quotation_notice_2p9mUGR.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/Tender_form_generalcondition_8_11_16.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_07-12-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_07-12-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_06-12-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_06-12-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_06-12-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_02-12-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_02-12-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_02-12-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_workstation.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_workstation.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_workstation.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_UV_spec.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_UV_spec.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_UV_spec.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_FDU.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_FDU.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_FDU.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_211-11-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_211-11-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_211-11-2021.pdf


Sealed competitive requotations super scribed as "Oil filtering and maintenance of 250 

KVA Transformer and Yard at P.K Rajan Memorial Campus, Nileswaram" of Kannur 

University are invited from registered competent electrical contractors / firms as per the 

quotation schedule annexed.  

  

Sealed competitive re quotations are invited from Registered / Authorized manufactures 

for installing Plastic bottle booth to solve the problem of disposal of plastic waste at the 

staff quarters, Dharmasala.  

  

Sealed competitive tenders super scribed as "Oil filtering and maintenance of 400 KVA 

Transformer and yard at Mangattuparmba Campus" of Kannur University are invited 

from registered competent Electrical Contractors/ firms.  

  

Sealed competitive tenders super scribed as Replacing damaged CT, PT and TOD meter 

with new ones at HT substation, Nileswaram Campus of Kannur University are invited 

from registered competent electrical Contractors / firms.  

  

Quotations are invited from eligible suppliers for supplying the following Library 

Stationery items to Dr. Hermann Gundert Central Library, Kannur University, 

Thavakkara, Kannur 

  

The Registrar, Kannur University invites e-tender(s) in Single Bid System from eligible, 

reputed, and bonafide agencies for supply, installation, testing and commissioning of 

equipment for setting up of 62.5 KVA Diesel Generator at Thavakkara campus of Kannur 

University. 

  

Sealed competitive tenders super scribed as “Tender for the supply and installation of 30 

numbers of 42AH ,12v SMF batteries with buy back of existing 30 numbers of 42AH ,12v 

SMF batteries” for the supply and installation of "30 numbers of 42AH ,12v SMF batteries 

for 20KVA online UPS with buy back of existing 30 numbers of 42AH ,12v SMF batteries” 

with the specifications as provided below are invited  

  

Sealed Quotations are invited for the supply of computer equipment for Information 

Technology Education Centre, Dr. Janaki Ammal Campus, Thalassery, Palayad.  

  

Tender for the supply of Twenty lakh Bar-coded answer books of 16 pages in 60 GSM 

(28x21 cm in size) and Twenty lakh numbers of Additional answer books of 4 pages(28x21 

cm) in 60 GSM paper for a period of 2 years  

  

Sealed quotations are invited from reputed manufacturers and authorized dealers for the 

supply of Microwave digestion bomb for Department of Chemistry/ Nanoscience, Kannur 

University, SAT Campus, Payyannur, Kerala under DST-INSPIRE funded project.  

https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_212-11-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_212-11-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_212-11-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_212-11-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_19-11-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_19-11-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_19-11-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_2_12-11-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_2_12-11-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_2_12-11-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_12-11-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_12-11-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_12-11-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/Central_library-_quotation_notice.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/Central_library-_quotation_notice.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/Central_library-_quotation_notice.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_08-11-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_08-11-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_08-11-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_08-11-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_03-11-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_03-11-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_03-11-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_03-11-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_03-11-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/New_doc_03-Nov-2021_3.20_PM.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/New_doc_03-Nov-2021_3.20_PM.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_3_26-10-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_3_26-10-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_3_26-10-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/Quotation_notice_Microwave_digestion_bomb.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/Quotation_notice_Microwave_digestion_bomb.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/Quotation_notice_Microwave_digestion_bomb.pdf


  

Sealed quotations are invited from reputed manufacturers and authorized dealers for the 

Upgradation of the existing Battery cycler (BTS4000) including an 8 Channel Tester model 

BTS4000-5V6A and Mid-machine for BTS4000 tester for Department of Chemistry/ 

Nanoscience, Kannur University, SAT Campus, Payyannur, Kerala under DST-INSPIRE 

funded project.  

  

Sealed competitive Re quotations super scribed as "Oil filtering and maintenance of 250 

KVA Transformer and Yard at P.K Rajan Memorial campus, Nileswaram" of Kannur 

University are invited from registered competent electrical Contractors/ firms as per the 

quotations schedule annexed.  

  

Sealed competitive Re quotations super scribed as "Construction of Ramp near to Library 

at Payyannur Campus" are invited from registered firms/ contractors.  

  

Sealed Competitive quotations super scribed as 'Construction of Ramp for computer Lab 

at Payyannur Campus" are invited from registered firms/ contractors for the Payyannur 

Campus of Kannur University.  

  

SEALED QUOTATIONS drawn in favour of the Head, Department of Economics are 

invited for the supply of computer equipments are given in the following schedule  

  

Sealed competitive quotations super scribed as "supply, installation and commissioning of 

2KVA UPS" are invited for the supply, installation and commissioning of 2 KVA UPS (1 

no) for the Campus Library, Mangattuparmba  

  

Sealed Quotations are invited from the contractors for the maintenance work at school of 

Legal Studies, Kannur University, Thalassey Campus  

  

Sealed Competitive Quotations super scribed as 'Quotation for writing work for A/C 

installation at Guest House, Mangattuparamba Campus' of Kannur University are invited 

from registered competitive electrical Contractors/ firms as per the quotation scheduled 

annexed. 

  

Sealed competitive Quotations super scribed as "Rain water harvesting work at Palayad 

Campus of Kannur University" are invited from registered firms/ contracotrs  

  

Sealed competitive Quotations super scribed as "Rain water harvesting work at 

Mananthavady Campus of Kannur University" are invited from registered firms/ 

contracotrs  

  

https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/Quotation_notice_8Channel_Tester.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/Quotation_notice_8Channel_Tester.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/Quotation_notice_8Channel_Tester.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/Quotation_notice_8Channel_Tester.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/Quotation_notice_8Channel_Tester.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/Q.N_Oil_filtering.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/Q.N_Oil_filtering.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/Q.N_Oil_filtering.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/Q.N_Oil_filtering.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/img-211001153510-001.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/img-211001153510-001.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/img-211001153906-001.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/img-211001153906-001.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/img-211001153906-001.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_29-09-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_29-09-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/Quotation_notice.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/Quotation_notice.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/Quotation_notice.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_24-09-2021_2.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_24-09-2021_2.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_24-09-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_24-09-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_24-09-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_24-09-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/Q.N.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/Q.N.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/Q.N_Mdy_itoCPr5.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/Q.N_Mdy_itoCPr5.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/Q.N_Mdy_itoCPr5.pdf


The Director, IUCB invites e-tender in Single Bid System from eligible, reputed, and 

bonafide agencies for the supply, installation and commissioning of Tubular 

Batteries(20No's) on Buy back basis for IUCB, kannur University Palayad campus, .  

  

The Director, IUCB invites e-tender in Single Bid System from eligible, reputed, and 

bonafide agencies for the supply, installation, Testing and commissioning of 30 KVA Diesel 

power generator set with AMF for IUCB, kannur University Palayad campus, .  

  

Sealed competitive Quotations super scribed as "Construction of Ramp near to Library at 

Payyannur Campus" are invited from registered firms/ contractors  

  

കണ്ണൂർ സർവകലാശാല തലശ്ശേരി കയാമ്പസ് ലലബ്രറിയിലല 

ശ്ശേർണൽ / രുക്സ് ലറക്സിൻ ഉപശ്ശയാഗിച്്ച ലരൻഡ് 

ലെയ്യുന്നതിന് താത്പരയമുള്ളവരിൽ നിന്നുും കവശ്ശേഷനുകൾ 

ക്ഷണിച്ചു ലകാള്ളുന്നു  

  

Sealed competitive Quotations super scribed as "Rain water harvesting work at 

Mangattuparamba Campus of Kannur University" are invited from registered 

firms/contractors.  

  

Sealed Quotations are invited from interested Contractors for the construction of tube well, 

plumbing work, installing motor pump and allied works for the department of Legal 

Studies at Thalassery Campus, Palayad of Kannur University.  

  

കണ്ണൂർ സർവകലാശാലയിലല പയ്യന്നൂർ കാമ്പസിൽ UPS 

സ്ഥാപിക്കുന്നതിന് ശ്ശവണ്ടി ഇലക്ബ്രിക്കൽ വയറിങ് 

(ലമറ്റീരിയൽസ് ഉൾലെലര) പൂർത്തീകരിക്കുന്നതിന് താല്പരയമുള്ള 

കക്ഷികളിൽ നിന്നുും കവശ്ശേഷൻ ക്ഷണിക്കുന്നു. 

  

Sealed Competitive re quotation super scribed as "Oil filtering and Maintenance of 250 

KVA Transformer and Yard at P.K Rajan Memorial Campus, Nileshwaram" of Kannur 

University are invited from registrered competent electrical Contractors / firms as per the 

quotation schedule annexed  

  

Sealed Quotations are invited from competent electrical contractors for the electrical 

works at the Teachers Flat Palayad at Thalassery Campus, Palayad of Kannur University.  

  

https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/Notice_on_Website-Batteries.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/Notice_on_Website-Batteries.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/Notice_on_Website-Batteries.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/Notice_on_website-_Generator.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/Notice_on_website-_Generator.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/Notice_on_website-_Generator.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/img-210904222836-001.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/img-210904222836-001.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_09-09-2021_split.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_09-09-2021_split.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_09-09-2021_split.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_09-09-2021_split.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_08-09-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_08-09-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_08-09-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_07-090-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_07-090-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_07-090-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_06-09-2021_9f3YKxF.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_06-09-2021_9f3YKxF.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_06-09-2021_9f3YKxF.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_06-09-2021_9f3YKxF.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_08-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_08-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_08-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_08-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/quotation_26_08_2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/quotation_26_08_2021.pdf


കണ്ണൂർ സർവകലാശാലയുലര താവക്കര കാമ്പസിലുള്ള 

വൃക്ഷങ്ങളിൽ നിന്നുും ഒരു വർഷശ്ശത്തക് ശ്ശമലനുഭവങ്ങൾ 

ശ്ശശഖരിച്ചു ലകാണ്ട് ശ്ശപാകുന്നതിനുള്ള അവകാശും താവക്കര 

കാമ്പസിൽ ലവച്്ച 08-09-2021 ന ്രാവിലല 11.30 മണിക്്ക പരസയമായി 

ശ്ശലലും ലെയ്യുന്നതാണ്  

  

Kannur University intends to sale the University Vehicle TATA INDICA DLS EURO ll car 

(KL L3 U 22O) owned by it through Re Quolation cum Auction.  

  

Sealed Competitive Quotations super scribed as "Supply, Installation, Testing and 

Commissioning of new 630 A 4 Pole, 415 V OnLoad Change Over Switch of Approved 

Make after dismantling of damaged change over switch in the change over panel at 

Mangatttuparamba Campus of Kannur University" are invited from registered firms/ 

Electrical contractors  

  

Sealed competitive tenders super scribed as "Tender for the supply of High speed 

Scanner" for the supply of 03 Numbers of High Speed Scanners at Thavakkara campus of 

the Kannur University with the specifications as provided.  

  

The Controller of Examinations, Kannur University invites e-tenders from the authorized 

bidders , for the disposal of an approximate quantity of 40000 kgs of Valued Answer 

Papers and 3000 kgs of Waste Paper from Mangattuparamba and Thavakkara campus 

Kannur, as per the schedule given below  

  

Sealed competitive retenders super scribed as "Electrical wiring for A/C installation in the 

Digital Lab at Hermann Gundert Central Library Building at Thavakkara Campus" of 

Kannur University are invited from registered competent Electrical Contractors/ firms.  

  

Sealed competitive tenders superscribed as "Oil filtering and Maintenance of 250 KVA 

Transformer and Yard at P.K Rajan Memorial Campus Nileswaram of Kannur 

University" are invited from registered competent electrical contractors/ firms as per the 

schedule attached  

  

Sealed quotations are invited for the purchase of cartridge of the printer THOSHIBA E 

STUDIO 6518 A installed at Computer Cell of Thawakkara Head Quarters.  

  

The Controller of Examinations, Kannur University invites e-tenders from the authorized, 

for the disposal of an estimated quantity of 40000 kgs of Valued Answer Scripts and 3000 

kgs of Waste Paper as per the schedule given below.  

  

 

https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender-25-08-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender-25-08-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender-25-08-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender-25-08-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender-25-08-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/IMG_20210811_0006.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/IMG_20210811_0006.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_17-08-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_17-08-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_17-08-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_17-08-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_17-08-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_16-08-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_16-08-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_16-08-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_13-08-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_13-08-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_13-08-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_13-08-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_11-08-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_11-08-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_11-08-2021.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/img-210806154536-001.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/img-210806154536-001.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/img-210806154536-001.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/img-210806154536-001.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_03-08-2021-2.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/tender_03-08-2021-2.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/e-tender_notice__tender_schedule-EG_III.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/e-tender_notice__tender_schedule-EG_III.pdf
https://kannuruniversity.ac.in/media/documents/e-tender_notice__tender_schedule-EG_III.pdf

